Cassette Unit
COMFORT
CIRCLE2
100242_Biddle_Comfort Circle 2_Brochure_UK_December22.indd   1100242_Biddle_Comfort Circle 2_Brochure_UK_December22.indd   1 05/12/2022   12:4405/12/2022   12:44
With today’s energy prices, building owners are
increasingly aware of the need for an effi  cient
climate system to heat, cool, ventilate commercial
offi  ces and retail areas. A comfortable indoor

M0  Modulating air and waterside control, incl. valve
M1  Modulating air and waterside control with automatic angle adjustment, incl. valve
TYPE CODE: CC2 60-H1C2-M1 EC
   CC2 60
  Max. air fl ow is 950 m3/h, suitable
for heating rooms of 100 m2
  CC2 90
  Max. air fl ow is 1410 m3/h,
suitable for heating rooms of max. 200 m2
SELECTION & OPTIONS
OPTIONS:
  Recessed ceiling model
  Free hanging model available
  Conditioned air inlet
  Recirculation: heating and/or cooling
STANDARD COLOURS:
  RAL 9016
  Other RAL colours are
available on request
CONTROL OPTIONS:
  Basic unit without control (B0)
  Thermostatic air-side control (S0/S1)
  Modulating air and water-side
control (M0/M1)
VENTILATION MODEL
The cassette unit is available as a
ventilation model, but only in combination
with heat recovery, model air2air
HR. Information about the ventilation
model is available on request.
HEAT RECOVERY • MODEL air2air HR
COMFORT CIRCLE2 CASSETTE UNIT  |  SPECIFICATIONS  |  8
   CC2 60 V
  Max. air fl ow is 926 m3/h, suitable
extended ventilation in rooms of 100 m2
  CC2 90 V
  Max. air fl ow is 1468 m3/h, suitable extended
ventilation in rooms of max. 200 m2
Specifi c criteria apply to cooling. This requires a cooling load calculation. The cassette unit is suitable for
a maximum installation height of 4m.
THE COMFORT CIRCLE2 IS AVAILABLE IN FOUR MODELS:
100242_Biddle_Comfort Circle 2_Brochure_UK_December22.indd   8-9100242_Biddle_Comfort Circle 2_Brochure_UK_December22.indd   8-9 05/12/2022   12:4505/12/2022   12:45
COMFORT CIRCLE2 CASSETTE UNIT  |  SPECIFICATIONS  |  10
Various control and assembly accessories are available for the Comfort Circle2.
Biddle cassette units can be installed either before
or after fitting a suspended ceiling. The adjustable
mounting system allows the unit to be moved in any
direction. This means the unit can be positioned
accurately, with minimal effort, and therefore easily
integrated into the ceiling.
  Using an adaptor plate, the CC2 90 is suitable for
mounting in a suspended 600mm grid ceiling.
STANDARD DELIVERY
  Two suspension brackets
  Two covering strips to adjust
the air discharge pattern
  External condensation drain
pump (for cooling)
  External condensation tray (for cooling)
CONTROL / OPERATION
If one of the two Biddle controls (S0/S1 or M0/M1)
is used, these two accessories are always required:
  Control panel
  Low voltage cables (various lengths)
ACCESSORIES
  Suspension set
  Change-over-sensor
  CC2 90 adaptor plate to suit ceiling tile
SMART SUSPENSION SYSTEM
DELIVERY & ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS
  CASING
  The casing is made from zinc-plated sheet